

11
CS DJ
62/23
SUMITRA DEVI
Vs.
SHIV PRASHAD

10.07.2023

Ld. PO is on Half day leave (F/N).

Present : Sh. Manoj Kumar Shah, Ld. Counsel for the
 plaintiff.
 Sh. Rahul Dhamija, Ld. Counsel for the defendant
 from VC.

As per the directions of Ld. P.O. put up on 12.10.2023 for
the purpose already fixed.

Reader
10.07.2023